
Family Shelter Monitoring Report

Day Date Men Women MTF FTM Children Families Total Capacity Vacant Vacancy Rate Occupancy Day Date Men Women MTF FTM Children Families Total Capacity Vacant Vacancy Rate Occupancy

Sunday 09/01/19 0 2 0 0 3 2 5 15 10 66.7% 33.3% Sunday 09/01/19 2 7 0 0 15 8 24 50 26 52.0% 48.0%

Monday 09/02/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Monday 09/02/19 2 8 0 0 17 9 27 50 23 46.0% 54.0%

Tuesday 09/03/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Tuesday 09/03/19 5 10 0 0 24 12 39 50 11 22.0% 78.0%

Wednesday 09/04/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Wednesday 09/04/19 4 7 0 0 19 9 30 50 20 40.0% 60.0%

Thursday 09/05/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Thursday 09/05/19 5 11 0 0 24 13 40 50 10 20.0% 80.0%

Friday 09/06/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Friday 09/06/19 2 9 0 0 20 11 31 50 19 38.0% 62.0%

Saturday 09/07/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Saturday 09/07/19 2 6 0 0 14 7 22 50 28 56.0% 44.0%

Sunday 09/08/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Sunday 09/08/19 2 10 0 0 20 11 32 50 18 36.0% 64.0%

Monday 09/09/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Monday 09/09/19 1 12 0 0 23 13 36 50 14 28.0% 72.0%

Tuesday 09/10/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Tuesday 09/10/19 3 13 0 0 25 14 41 50 9 18.0% 82.0%

Wednesday 09/11/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Wednesday 09/11/19 2 11 0 0 21 12 34 50 16 32.0% 68.0%

Thursday 09/12/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Thursday 09/12/19 2 14 0 0 24 14 40 50 10 20.0% 80.0%

Friday 09/13/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Friday 09/13/19 2 10 0 0 19 11 31 50 19 38.0% 62.0%

Saturday 09/14/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Saturday 09/14/19 1 7 0 0 16 8 24 50 26 52.0% 48.0%

Sunday 09/15/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Sunday 09/15/19 1 7 0 0 16 8 24 50 26 52.0% 48.0%

Monday 09/16/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Monday 09/16/19 2 11 0 0 18 12 31 50 19 38.0% 62.0%

Tuesday 09/17/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Tuesday 09/17/19 3 12 0 0 22 13 37 50 13 26.0% 74.0%

Wednesday 09/18/19 0 1 0 0 2 1 3 15 12 80.0% 20.0% Wednesday 09/18/19 2 11 0 0 21 12 34 50 16 32.0% 68.0%

Thursday 09/19/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Thursday 09/19/19 2 9 0 0 18 10 29 50 21 42.0% 58.0%

Friday 09/20/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Friday 09/20/19 2 10 0 0 19 11 31 50 19 38.0% 62.0%

Saturday 09/21/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Saturday 09/21/19 2 8 0 0 17 9 27 50 23 46.0% 54.0%

Sunday 09/22/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Sunday 09/22/19 2 9 0 0 18 10 29 50 21 42.0% 58.0%

Monday 09/23/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Monday 09/23/19 2 9 0 0 17 10 28 50 22 44.0% 56.0%

Tuesday 09/24/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Tuesday 09/24/19 2 10 0 0 19 10 31 50 19 38.0% 62.0%

Wednesday 09/25/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Wednesday 09/25/19 2 12 0 0 21 11 35 50 15 30.0% 70.0%

Thursday 09/26/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Thursday 09/26/19 2 12 0 0 21 12 35 50 15 30.0% 70.0%

Friday 09/27/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Friday 09/27/19 2 6 0 0 15 7 23 50 27 54.0% 46.0%

Saturday 09/28/19 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 15 13 86.7% 13.3% Saturday 09/28/19 1 7 0 0 15 7 23 50 27 54.0% 46.0%

Sunday 09/29/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Sunday 09/29/19 1 9 0 0 17 8 27 50 23 46.0% 54.0%

Monday 09/30/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 100.0% 0.0% Monday 09/30/19 1 11 0 0 17 10 29 50 21 42.0% 58.0%

Total 0 16 0 0 18 16 34 Total 64 288 0 0 572 312 924

Average 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.6 0.5 1.1 92.4% 7.6% Average 2.1 9.6 0.0 0.0 19.1 10.4 30.8 38.4% 61.6%

ONE - Homelessness Response System: Family Shelter Vacancy Report

For Period: September 1, 2019-September 30, 2019
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